Overall Marque NARC

LS TP

CH

15
12

PF

ST

BC NE OF DF ST

ID

20

PN AW OP RM OT

20

SD

NAME-2019

Subaru
Ford

20
15

2

20

2

20

15 20 12 20 15 0 20 20 0
12 20 12 15

20

15
20

12

10

15

12

Mini

Mitsubishi
Honda

BMW

10

10

Hyundai

Lexus

Datsun

Acura

Audi

Chevrolet
Dodge
Mazda
Nissan
Other

Suzuki

Toyota

Volkswagen

Volvo



TOTAL POS.

292
172
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